Position

Director, Transportation
Operations

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Other Positions Held Special District

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Department

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Total Wages

$160,651

$135,038

$127,092

$119,571

$118,932

$115,607

$110,063

$110,059

$106,663

$106,585

$103,810

$103,567

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,558

$23,745

$32,317

$37,094

$28,593

$31,754

$37,150

$37,178

$31,058

$28,166

$31,016

$14,725



Train Operator (F/T)
Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations
Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)
Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

$103,223

$102,463

$101,319

$100,923

$100,527

$98,429

$92,547

$92,338

$91,569

$91,568

$91,372

$91,363

$91,128

$30,912

$22,754

$14,258

$30,046

$31,084

$28,278

$29,933

$29,764

$29,568

$30,165

$30,014

$29,821

$30,129



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

General Clerk lii

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

$90,919

$89,949

$88,580

$87,308

$87,084

$87,048

$85,165

$84,511

$83,758

$81,924

$81,750

$81,469

$81,010

$30,019

$29,546

$30,082

$33,155

$29,744

$29,624

$29,337

$29,435

$29,175

$29,591

$29,358

$29,317

$39,033



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

$80,219

$78,733

$78,171

$77,555

$76,888

$76,730

$76,114

$75,733

$75.297

$75,088

$73,985

$71,727

$70,715

$29,113

$29,091

$28,761

$28,973

$28,557

$29,043

$29,090

$28,899

$28,931

$28,674

$28,693

$28,304

$28,213



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

$69,511

$69,498

$68,787

$68,557

$66,030

$65,496

$62,512

$61,506

$60,836

$58,678

$57,349

$57,219

$57,098

$28,315

$27,925

$27,678

$28,073

$27,929

$27,572

$21,468

$27,233

$27,477

$27,082

$27,009

$26,252

$26,829



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

$55,096

$55,063

$54,144

$51,304

$51,255

$49,676

$46,703

$44,901

$37,121

$36,815

$35,638

$35,167

$32,989

$26,928

$27,134

$26,690

$26,464

$26,514

$26,291

$26,039

$25,891

$24,656

$21,468

$24,907

$24,274

$24,682



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Rail Transit Operations

Supervisor

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

$32,279

$32,065

$31,974

$27,216

$25,973

$25,820

$24,565

$20,154

$17,988

$17,005

$11,518

$9,041

$8,479

$24,843

$24,587

$24,347

$23,964

$23,839

$24,196

$21,468

$23,489

$22,949

$3,569

$22,299

$2,604

$22,296



Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Train Operator (F/T)

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Los Angeles County
Metropolitan Transportation
Authority

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

Rail Transit Operations
Blue Line

$6,938

$3,369

$2,197

$454

$406

$346

$212

$21,576

$21,522

$21,512

$21,509

$54

$0

$21,501



