Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Transportation Operations		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$160,651	\$36,558
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$135,038	\$23,745
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$127,092	\$32,317
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$119,571	\$37,094
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$118,932	\$28,593
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$115,607	\$31,754
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$110,063	\$37,150
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$110,059	\$37,178
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$106,663	\$31,058
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$106,585	\$28,166
Train Operator (F/T)		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$103,810	\$31,016
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor		Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$103,567	\$14,725

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$103,223	\$30,912
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$102,463	\$22,754
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$101,319	\$14,258
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$100,923	\$30,046
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$100,527	\$31,084
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$98,429	\$28,278
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$92,547	\$29,933
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$92,338	\$29,764
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$91,569	\$29,568
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$91,568	\$30,165
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$91,372	\$30,014
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$91,363	\$29,821
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$91,128	\$30,129

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$90,919	\$30,019
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$89,949	\$29,546
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$88,580	\$30,082
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$87,308	\$33,155
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$87,084	\$29,744
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$87,048	\$29,624
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$85,165	\$29,337
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$84,511	\$29,435
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$83,758	\$29,175
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$81,924	\$29,591
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$81,750	\$29,358
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$81,469	\$29,317
General Clerk lii	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$81,010	\$39,033

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$80,219	\$29,113
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$78,733	\$29,091
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$78,171	\$28,761
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$77,555	\$28,973
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$76,888	\$28,557
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$76,730	\$29,043
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$76,114	\$29,090
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$75,733	\$28,899
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$75,297	\$28,931
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$75,088	\$28,674
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$73,985	\$28,693
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$71,727	\$28,304
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$70,715	\$28,213

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$69,511	\$28,315
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$69,498	\$27,925
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$68,787	\$27,678
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$68,557	\$28,073
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$66,030	\$27,929
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$65,496	\$27,572
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$62,512	\$21,468
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$61,506	\$27,233
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$60,836	\$27,477
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$58,678	\$27,082
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$57,349	\$27,009
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$57,219	\$26,252
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$57,098	\$26,829

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$55,096	\$26,928
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$55,063	\$27,134
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$54,144	\$26,690
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$51,304	\$26,464
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$51,255	\$26,514
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$49,676	\$26,291
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$46,703	\$26,039
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$44,901	\$25,891
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$37,121	\$24,656
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$36,815	\$21,468
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$35,638	\$24,907
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$35,167	\$24,274
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$32,989	\$24,682

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$32,279	\$24,843
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$32,065	\$24,587
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$31,974	\$24,347
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$27,216	\$23,964
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$25,973	\$23,839
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$25,820	\$24,196
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$24,565	\$21,468
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$20,154	\$23,489
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$17,988	\$22,949
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$17,005	\$3,569
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$11,518	\$22,299
Rail Transit Operations Supervisor	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$9,041	\$2,604
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$8,479	\$22,296

Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$6,938	\$21,576
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$3,369	\$21,522
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$2,197	\$21,512
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$454	\$21,509
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$406	\$54
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$346	\$0
Train Operator (F/T)	Los Angeles County Metropolitan Transportation Authority	Rail Transit Operations Blue Line	\$212	\$21,501